
Schedule of Activities
Updated 04/12/16

Items in RED are facilities reservations by organizations other than the Troop and are not Troop activities.

Dates Activity Adult Lead Scout Lead
Saturday, September 5, 2015 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Kordell Palmer
Friday, September 11 -
Saturday, September 12, 2015 Canoeing Trip – Etowah River Mike Palmer Nate Thompson

Monday, September 14, 2015 Court of Honor - Scout Hut Will Shape
Friday, October 9 -
Sunday, October 11, 2015 Fall Camporee (Survivoree) – Woodruff Scout Reservation Michael Lamanac Will Shape

Friday, October 23 &
Saturday, October 24, 2015 Webeloree

???????????
Dave Kincade
Lynn Lamanac

Grant Wallace

Friday, November 13 -
Sunday, November 15, 2015 Scout Hut Campout Will Shape

Saturday, November 14, 2015 Scout Hut Work Day Christian Hall Adults Only
Friday, November 27 -
Sunday, November 29, 2015 Backpacking Trip Chuck Brooks Daniel Ergle

Saturday, December 5, 2015 Court of Honor/Christmas Celebration – Antioch Christian Church Will Shape

Monday, December 14 -
Friday, December 18, 2015 Scout Hut Work Day (Kitchen Remodel) Christian Hall Adults Only

Saturday, January 2 -
Sunday, January 3, 2016 Ski Trip David Lipscomb Bailey Kramer

Friday, January 8 -
Saturday, January 9, 2016 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Will Shape

Friday, January 22 -
Sunday, January 24, 2016 Scout Hut Campout Will Shape

Sunday, February 7, 2016 Scout Sunday Josh Kincade
Saturday, February 13 -
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Suwanee River Trip Jey Willis

James Iovino Danato Hernandez

Saturday, February 27, 2016 Scouting for Food Bag Distribution - Scout Hut Mike Palmer
Chuck Brooks Nick Scott

Friday, March 4 -
Sunday, March 6, 2016

Scout Hut Campout
Scouting for Food Bag Pickup - Scout Hut

Mike Palmer
Chuck Brooks Nick Scott

Saturday, March 5, 2016 Court of Honor – Union Hill Community Center Michael Lamanac Will Shape
Friday, March 11 -
Sunday, March 13, 2016 Campout 100 Michael Lamanac Will Shape

Saturday, March 19 -
Sunday, March 20, 2016 Backpacking Trip Skip Thompson Ben Limbaugh

Saturday, April 2, 2016 Junior Leader Training (JLT) - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac Will Shape
Saturday, April 9, 2016 Sheep to Shawl - Lazy D Farm Dave Kincade Daniel Ergle

Saturday, April 16, 2016 465 Alumni Inc. BBQ Fundraiser

Friday, April 22 -
Sunday, April 24, 2016 Salacoa Campout – Salacoa Camp Mike Palmer Anthony Palmer

Saturday, April 23, 2016 ATD BB Rangemaster Training
Sunday, June 5 -
Saturday, June 11, 2016 Summer Camp - Salacoa Camp Michael Lamanac Will Shape



Saturday, June 11, 2016 Court of Honor – Calvary Baptist Church Michael Lamanac Will Shape
Saturday, June 18, 2016 Special Olympics Service Project Chuck Brooks Ben Limbaugh
Friday, June 24 -
Sunday, June 26, 2016 Rafting Trip Michael Agler

Friday, July 15 -
Saturday, July 16, 2016 Rock Climbing Trip Gabriel Mavromatidis

Friday, August 19 -
Sunday, August 21, 2016 Planning Campout - Scout Hut Michael Lamanac SPL

Saturday, August 20, 2016 Scout Hut Work Day Christian Hall Adults Only


